2003/2004 INLAND EMPIRE RIFLE AND PISTOL POSTAL FINAL TOURNAMENT RESULTS

Leaders

Top Individuals (By Aggregate Score)

Rifle (M)-- Bill Bisch (Anaconda)

Rifle (F)--Bernice McKinney (Nogales)
Jr. Rifle (M)--Ty Joe Freeze (Davenport)
Jr. Rifle (F)--Elisha Lafond (Spokane)

Pistol (M)-- John Zurek (Phoenix)

Pistol (F)--Janine Bowman (Richardson)
Jr. Pistol (M)--Dennis Toavs (Whitefish)
Jr. Pistol (F)--Chelsi Mclntire (White Mountain)

Final Individual Standings
All-Star Senior Pistol Team
John Zurek (Phoenix)

Gary Mcintire Il (White Mountain)
Scott Lorenz (Wildlife)

Toavs, Dave (Whitefish)

All-Star Junior Pistol Team
Dennis Toavs (Whitefish)

Matt Wicka (Cabinet)

Nick Mowrer (Anaconda)

Chelsi Mclintire (White Mountain)

All-Star Senior Rifle Team
Bill Bisch (Anaconda)

Kerry Spurgin (Newberg)
Jordan Breshears (Spokane)
Ralph Saunders (Laurel)

All-Star Junior Rifle Team

Ty Joe Freeze (Davenport)
Benjaman Hossley (Coeur d'Alene)
Colt Shafer (Lander)

Elisha L. Lafond (Spokane)

3972
3939
2851
2804
2964
2854
2821
2234

2964
2926
2910
2906

2821
2504
2336
2234

3972
3956
3955
3953

2851
2817
2813
2804

Final Team Standing

PISTOL A

Wildlife Committee of WA #1

Ed McGivern Pistol & Revolver, MT
Seattle Metropolitan, WA

Whitefish R & P, MT

Phoenix Rod&Gun Club Prickley Pears

Hunters R & P, WA Team "A"
Wenatchee Rifle & Revolver, Wa #1
Lewiston Pistol, ID #A - Gold
Omak Gun Club, WA  Team #1

PISTOL B

Wildlife Committee of WA #2
Snohomish Co. P., WA (Gold)
White Mountain Bullseye, AZ #1
Coeur d'Alene R& P, ID Team "A"
Nogales International R & P, AZ
Kootenai Valley R & P, ID #Gold
Sharp Shooting, WA Team #1
Tricounty Gun Club, OR

Newberg R & P, OR Team # 1

PISTOL C

Anaconda R & P, MT

Davenport Gun Club, WA
Richardson Gun Club, TX
Wenatchee Rifle & Revolver, Wa #2
Kodiak Island Sportsman, AK #1
Bexley R & P, OH

Hunting & Shooting , WA " Gold"
CabinetR & P, MT Team #1
Lewiston Pistol, ID # B -Silver

PISTOL D

Wildlife Committee of WA #3
PascoR & P, WA  #Gold"

Omak Gun Club, WA  Team #2
Coeur d'Alene R & P, ID Team "B"
Phoenix Rod&GunClub Saguaro Rats
Snohomish Co. P., WA  (Silver)
Hunters R & P, WA Team "B"
White Mountain Bullseye, AZ #2
Noxon Rod & Gun Club, MT "A"

PISTOL E

Laurel Rifle Club, MT  Team #1
Kittitas Valley R & P, WA

Kootenai Valley R & P, ID #Silver
CabinetR & P, MT Team #2
Hellgate Civilian Shooters, MT
Hunting & Shooting , WA "Silver"
Omak Gun Club, WA Team #3
Coeur d'Alene R & P, ID Team "C"
PascoR & P, WA "Blue"

PISTOL EE

Newberg R & P, OR Team # 2
Noxon Rod & Gun Club, MT "B"
CabinetR & P, MT Team #3
White Mountain Bullseye, AZ #3
Kodiak Island Sportsman, AK #2
Laurel Rifle Club, MT  Team #2
Wildlife Committee of WA  #4
Lewiston Pistol, ID #C - Bronze
CabinetR & P, MT Team #4
Sharp Shooting, WA Team #2

11530
11422
11395
11352
11335
11269
11262
11153
11112

11202
11198
11181
11130
11014
11011
10996
10988
10935

10899
10872
10836
10737
10702
10575
10483
10430
10321

10659
10540
10520
10433
10424
10353
10170
10157
10033

10217
10125
10096
9754
9712
9619
9614
9445
9412

9323
8873
8790
8646
85682
85655
8232
5538
5220
2329

JUNIOR RIFLE A

Davenport Gun Club, WA
Spokane Jr. Rifle, WA (Gold)
Lander Valley Sportsmens , WY
Laurel Rifle Club

Whitefish Junior Rifle  #1

JUNIOR RIFLE B

Spokane Jr. Rifle, WA  "Silver"
Whitefish Junior Rifle #2
Kootenai Valley R & P, ID

Coeur d'Alene R & P, ID

Pasco R & P, WA

Kodiak Island Sportsmans Asso.

RIFLE AA

Anaconda Rifle Team, MT
Kootenai Valley R & P, ID "Gold"
Newberg R & P, OR "Team 1"
Coeur d'Alene R& P, ID #1

RIFLE A

Hunters R & P, WA "A"
Spokane Rifle Club, WA
Nogales International R & P, AZ
Troy-Deary Gun Club, ID

RIFLE B

Laurel Rifle Club, MT

Lander Valley Sportsmens , WY
Hunters R & P, WA "B"
Newberg R & P, OR "Team 2"

RIFLE C

Coeur d'Alene R& P, ID #2
Pasco R & P, WA

Kootenai Valley R & P, ID "Silver"
Sandpoint Rifle, ID

RIFLE D

Noxon Rod & Gun Club, MT
Davenport Gun Club, WA
Trails End R & P, MT " Gold"
Whitefish Rifle & Pistol Club

11068
11009
10680
10475

9910

8957
8868
8737
8392
7549
7026

15682
15658
15587
15574

15550
15545
15494
15342

15388
15219
15147
14843

14994
14992
14729
14650

14643
14496
14386
14177



